
EMPOWERING
YOUTH 
COMMUNITY
College Readiness and 
Leadership Program for Teens

“Y” ACHIEVERS

and the

CONTACT INFO

LOCATION

WEBSITE

www.lansingymca.org/

CONTACT

Elaine Hardy 
Program Director

(517) 827-9676

ehardy@lansingymca.org

Westside YMCA 
3700 Old Lansing Road 
Lansing, MI 48917

College Tour Dates:

Sat, Feb. 8	 1:00pm -4:00pm

The following dates meet from 11:00-1:30pm

March 21st, 2025 to March 30th
Optional Mini Tour Session
May 3rd May to May 7th

MEETING DATES

Sat, April 12
Sat, April 19
Sat, April 26
Sat, May 3
Sat, May 10 
Sat, May 17  
Sat, June 07

Sat, Feb 15	
Sat, Feb. 22   
Sat, March 1
Sat, March 8
Sat, March 15
Sat, April 5	 



DEVELOP AND PURSUE EDUCATIONAL 

AND CAREER GOALS

RAISE THEIR ACADEMIC STANDARDS

DEVELOP A POSITIVE SENSE OF SELF

EXPLORE DIVERSE COLLEGE AND 

CAREER OPTIONS

CONNECT THEM TO PROFESSIONALS 

THAT INSPIRE THEM TO REACH THEIR 

FULL POTENTIAL

OUR AIM IS TO HELP YOUTH:

ACHIEVERS CREATE A 
ROAD MAP FOR 

THE FUTURE
THE ACHIEVERS PROGRAM 

AND ITS VOLUNTEERS 
CONTINUE TO SHAPE

 

“
The Y provided me with an outlet to 
cultivate leadership skills as a teenager. 
Now I have joined the ranks of mentors 
that strive to make a difference. 

“
TAYLOR MANSON
2021 USA Olympian 
Y Achievers Alum

-

The YMCA Achievers Program is a 
national college and career readiness 

program, delivered by the Y, which 
supports students in setting and 

reaching higher education and 
career goals.

Programs like Achievers ensure
all youth, regardless of their race,

household income, or family
education history, have the proper

tools to access college, receive
post-secondary credentials, and

succeed in the workforce.

CAREER AREAS
Y Achievers have the opportunity 

to learn about careers  in:

Entrepreneurship
Health & Medicine
Law & Government

Transportation

Arts
Banking & Finance
Communications

Engineering
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PROGRAM

MY LIFE, FOR THE BETTER. 
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